DATE/TIME/PRAISE LEADER

7-8:30PM

8:30-9PM
: 9-10PM
10-11PM

11-12am
ON BEARTH AS T IS IN HEAVEN...

12-2am
’ 2-4AM
DALLAS TX : : vzl
JuLy 18TH & 19TH’ — 6-7aM
- 4

24 HOURS OF L "
EUCHARISTIC PRAISE

7-8AM

ONE

IS NEEDED
]

JOIN Us AT MARY IMMACULATE CATHOLIC CHURCH FOR A 24 HOUR
DAY AND NIGHT EXPRESSION OF PRAISE, PRAYER, AND EQUIPPING.
Juy 18TH AND 19TH STARTING AT 7PM IN THE CHURCH.
RECONCILIATION WILL BE AVAILABLE AT 3AM & 3PM.
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JuLy 18TH

Kick oFf/ DAVE MOORE
EUCHARISTIC PROCESSION
TOM GROSSMAN
GESTALT

THIRD CLASS RELICS

JuLy 19TH

PRINCE OF PEACE
KEEGAN WYNN




